Overzicht persoonlijke resultaten

Zitting:
Datum:

Paar:
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Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Dinsdagmiddag 2025, zitting 3
dinsdag 10 juni 2025

Ria Debie & Hans Goes
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)

10 Weijsen & Simons (OW)

11 Weijsen & Simons (OW)

12 Weijsen & Simons (OW)

13 Meusen & van Santen (OW)

14 Meusen & van Santen (OW)

15 Meusen & van Santen (OW)

16 Meusen & van Santen (OW)

17 Neus & Snackers (OW)

18 Neus & Snackers (OW)

19 Neus & Snackers (OW)

20 Neus & Snackers (OW)

21 Vroon & Bayens (NZ)

22 Vroon & Bayens (NZ)

23 Vroon & Bayens (NZ)

24 Vroon & Bayens (NZ)

O 00 N O Un

John Hermans & Joop Smeets

1 Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
2 Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
3 Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
4 Meertens & Lemmens (OW)
5 Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
6 Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
7 Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
8 Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
9 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)

10 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)

11 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)

12 Meusen & van Santen (NZ)

13 Weijsen & Simons (NZ)

14 Weijsen & Simons (NZ)

15 Weijsen & Simons (NZ)

16 Weijsen & Simons (NZ)

17 Vroon & Bayens (OW)

18 Vroon & Bayens (OW)

19 Vroon & Bayens (OW)

20 Vroon & Bayens (OW)

21 Neus & Snackers (OW)

22 Neus & Snackers (OW)

23 Neus & Snackers (OW)

24 Neus & Snackers (OW)

Piet Neus & Jef Snackers
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)

00N U WN R

4% -1 NZ:-100
6% -10W:100
2% CNZ:110
1SA -1 NZzZ:-50
49 +2 OW:-680
34 -1NZ:-100
4 & -2 NZ:-100
3 & CNZzZ:140
1SA -1 0W:100
3 SA +1 NZ:430
29 -10W:50
49 +1 NZ:450
4 & CNZ:420
24 -20W:100
2 & -2 NZ:-100
1SA +2 OW:-150
3 SA -2 NZ:-200
34 -5NZ:-250
2% COWwW:-110
46 -2 0W:100

39 COW:-140
5% -1NZ:-100
3SA -10W:100
3 & CNZ:140
49 CNZ:620
6% -1 0W:100
2% CNz:110

2 SA -1 0OW:50
49 +2 OW:-680
4 & -1NZ:-100
39 COW:-140
2 @& +1NZ:140
1SA -2 NZ:-200
3 SA +1 NZ:430
2 & COW:-110
49 CNZ:420

4 & +1 NZ:450
1SA COW:-90
2 SA -2 NZ:-100
1SA CNZ:90

3 SA -3 NZ:-300
4 6 -2 NZ:--100
1SA -1 NZ:-100
5 4 COW:-400

1% +2 OW:-140
49 +2 NZ:680

3 SA +1 0W:-630
4 6 -1NZ:--100
3% CNZ:140

3 SA +2 OW:-660
2 SA +1 NZ:150
1SA COW:-90

Lijn:

Lijn:

Lijn:

A2
87,5
12,5
75,0
50,0
37,5
50,0
75,0
62,5

100,0
62,5
62,5

100,0

0,0

100,0

62,5

0,0
62,5
100,0
100,0
0,0

A6
37,5
12,5

100,0
75,0

100,0
87,5
25,0
87,5
62,5
50,0

100,0
37,5
75,0
37,5
87,5
62,5
62,5
50,0
62,5
50,0

0,0
50,0
25,0
75,0

A3

37,5
87,5
25,0
0,0
50,0
0,0
100,0
12,5

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

1 Percentage:

56,25

56,25

81,25

40,63

65,63

2 Percentage:

56,25

75,00

62,50

65,63

56,25

37,50

3 Percentage:

37,50

40,63

60

58,85

54,17
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Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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Spel:
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Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
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Spel:
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Spel:
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Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (NZ)
Schmeits & Schmeits (NZ)
Schmeits & Schmeits (NZ)
Schmeits & Schmeits (NZ)
Debie & Goes (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)

Fief Nilwik & Jo Nilwik

Vroon & Bayens (OW)
Vroon & Bayens (OW)
Vroon & Bayens (OW)
Vroon & Bayens (OW)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)

Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)

Maarschalkerw
Maarschalkerw
Maarschalkerw

. & van der Pluijm (OW)
. & van der Pluijm (OW)
. & van der Pluijm (OW)

Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)

Ria Maarschalkerw. & Ine van der Pluijm

Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)

Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)

Nilwik & Nilwik
Nilwik & Nilwik
Nilwik & Nilwik
Nilwik & Nilwik

(N2)
(N2)
(N2)
(N2)

Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)

5&:-2NZ:-300
1SA +2 NZ:150
2% COwW:-110
2 & CNz:110

2 & -2NZ:--200
3 SA +1 NzZ:430
2% COwW:-110
49 CNZ:420

4 & CNZ:420
24& -20W:100
2@ -2 NZ:-100
1SA +2 OW:-150
3 SA -3 NZ:-300
4 @ -2 NZ:-100
1SA -1 NZ:-100
5 ¢ COW:-400

4% -20W:100
54 -1NZ:-100

3 SA +2 OW:-660
2 & +1NZ:140
39 CNZ:140

3 SA +2 OW:-660
2 SA +1 NZ:150
1SA COW:-90
24 -2 NZ:-200
1SA +2 NZ:150
39 -20W:100
4% CNZ:420

4 6 +1 NZ:450
24 COW:-90

2 & CNz:110
1SA COW:-90
39 -10W:50

3 ¢ -1NZ:-50
29 -10W:100
54 +10W:-420

19 +2 OW:-140
49 +2 NZ:680
3 SA +1 0W:-630
4 & -1 NZ:-100
49 CNZ:620
6% -10W:100
2% CNz:110

2 SA -1 0OW:50
49 +2 OW:-680
34 -1NZ:-100
2% COW:-110
2 @& +1NZ:140

2 & -2 NZ:-200
1SA +2 NZ:150
3% -20W:100
49 CNZ:420

5 & CNz:450
1SA COW:-90
29 +10W:-140
1% +1NZ:110

2 SA -2 NZ:-200
3SA -1NZ:-50

100,0
100,0
37,5
0,0
75,0
37,5
87,5
62,5
100,0
0,0
37,5
100,0
100,0
50,0
75,0
25,0

Lijn:

100,0
12,5
0,0
75,0
50,0
100,0
0,0
87,5
25,0
0,0
100,0
37,5
37,5
50,0
0,0
75,0
75,0
87,5
100,0
37,5

Lijn:

62,5
12,5
75,0
100,0
0,0
12,5
75,0
12,5
62,5
50,0
62,5
37,5
75,0
100,0
0,0
62,5
37,5
50,0
87,5
12,5
37,5
87,5

A4

A10

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

59,38

65,63

59,38

62,50

4 Percentage:

46,88

59,38

40,63

40,63

75,00

5 Percentage:

62,50

25,00

53,13

59,38

46,88

52,50

50,52



Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

23

O b~ WN PP

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

O 00N U WN R

N R R R R R R R R R
O LV NOOTULLD WNEF O

O 00 NO UL WN R

R el e el
A W N R O

Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)

Nicole Vroon & llse Bayens

Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Debie & Goes (OW)

Debie & Goes (OW)

Debie & Goes (OW)

Debie & Goes (OW)

Annie Meusen & Anneke van Santen

Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (NZ)
Schmeits & Schmeits (NZ)
Schmeits & Schmeits (NZ)
Schmeits & Schmeits (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Debie & Goes (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (OW)

Barbara Schmeits & Cyriel Schmeits

Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Meusen & van Santen (OW)
Vroon & Bayens (NZ)

Vroon & Bayens (NZ)

Vroon & Bayens (NZ)

Vroon & Bayens (NZ)

Neus & Snackers (OW)
Neus & Snackers (OW)

1SA CNZ:90
54 +10W:-420

4% -2 0W:100
54 -1NZ:-100
3 SA +2 OW:-660
2 & +1NZ:140
49 +2 OW:-680
26 COW:-110
3 -1NZ:-50

2 & +1NZ:140
1SA COW:-90
3 SA +1 NZ:430
26 -10W:50
49 CNZ:420

4 & +1 NZ:450
1SA COW:-90
2 SA -2 NZ:-100
1SA CNZ:90

3 SA -2 NZ:-200
34 -5NZ:-250
2% COW:-110
46 -2 0W:100

49 -1 0W:50
49 +2 NZ:680
34 +10W:-130
1% +1NZ:110
4% -1 NZ:-100
3 SA +1 0W:-630
2% CNz:110

2 SA -1 0W:50
49 +2 OW:-680
4 & -1NZ:-100
39 COW:-140
2 @& +1NZ:140
1SA -1 0W:100
3 SA +1 NZ:430
2% -10W:50
49 +1 NZ:450
4 & +1 NZ:450

2 & COW:-90

2 ® CNz:110
1SA COW:-90

2% +2 OW:-170
49 +1 NZ:650
3 SA COW:-600
2 @& +1NZ:140
4% -1 NZ:-100
3 SA +1 0W:-630
29 CNz:110

2 SA -1 0W:50
49 +2 OW:-680
2 & COW:-110
3@ -1NZ:-50

2 @& +1NZ:140

2 & -2 NZ:-200
3 SA +1 NZ:430

Lijn:

Lijn:

Lijn:

62,5
37,5

0,0
87,5
100,0
25,0
37,5
0,0
100,0
62,5
75,0
62,5
62,5
37,5
37,5
50,0
37,5
50,0
37,5
0,0
0,0
100,0

75,0
87,5
75,0
25,0
87,5
50,0
75,0
12,5
37,5
50,0

0,0
62,5
0,0
37,5
37,5
0,0
62,5
50,0

100,0

25,0

100,0
50,0
50,0
25,0
12,5
50,0
25,0
87,5
62,5

100,0

0,0
37,5
25,0
62,5

A7

A5

Al12

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

56,25

6 Percentage:

53,13

50,00

59,38

43,75

34,38

-7 Percentage:

65,63

56,25

37,50

18,75

59,38

-7 Percentage:

56,25

43,75

50,00

48,13

47,50

47,50



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

15
16
21
22
23
24
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Neus & Snackers (OW)
Neus & Snackers (OW)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)

Mariette Meertens & Tiny Lemmens
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Hermans & Smeets (NZ)
Debie & Goes (OW)
Debie & Goes (OW)
Debie & Goes (OW)
Debie & Goes (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)

Marianne Hacquier & Jacques Bos
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Meusen & van Santen (NZ)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Weijsen & Simons (OW)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Neus & Snackers (NZ)
Vroon & Bayens (NZ)
Vroon & Bayens (NZ)
Vroon & Bayens (NZ)
Vroon & Bayens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Meertens & Lemmens (NZ)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (NZ)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (N2)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (NZ)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (N2)

Marlies Weijsen & Jeanne Simons
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Schmeits & Schmeits (OW)
Hacquier & Bos (NZ)

Hacquier & Bos (NZ)

29 COW:-110
49 CNZ:420
3@ -20W:100
34 -3NZ:-150
1SA CNZ:90

3 SA +4 OW:-520

3% COW:-140
5% -1NZ:-100

3 SA -1 0W:100
36 CNZ:140
49 -1 NZ:-100
6% -1 0W:100
2% CNz:110
1SA -1 NZ:-50
49 +2 OW:-680
34 -1NZ:-100
2% COW:-110

2 @& +1NZ:140

4 @& +1 NZ:450
1SA +2 OW:-150
29 +1 0W:-140
2 ® CNz:110
39 -20W:100

3 & -3NZ:-150
1SA CNZ:90

3 SA +4 OW:-520

49 -1 0W:50
49 +2 NZ:680
34 +10W:-130
1% +1NzZ:110
39 +2 NZ:200
49 +1 OW:-650
3% CNz:140
1SA COW:-90
54&:-2NZ:-300
1SA +2 NZ:150
29 COW:-110
2 ® CNz:110
1SA COW:-90
3 SA +1 NZ:430
26 -10W:50
49 CNZ:420

4 & +1 NZ:450
1SA +2 OW:-150
29 +1 0W:-140
2 ® CNz:110

2 SA -2 NZ:-200
3SA -1NZ:-50
1SA CNZ:90
54 +10W:-420

29 +2 0W:-170
49 +1 NZ:650
3 SA COW:-600
2 @& +1NZ:140
3% +2 NZ:200
49 +1 OW:-650

Lijn:

Lijn:

Lijn:

12,5
37,5
0,0
75,0
37,5
100,0

A1l
62,5
87,5

0,0
25,0
12,5
87,5
25,0
50,0
37,5
50,0
37,5
62,5
62,5

0,0
12,5
87,5

100,0
25,0
62,5

0,0

A8
25,0
12,5
25,0
75,0
75,0
25,0
75,0
12,5

0,0
0,0
62,5

100,0
25,0
37,5
37,5
62,5
37,5

100,0
87,5
12,5
62,5
12,5
37,5
62,5

A9
0,0
50,0
50,0
75,0
25,0
75,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

34,38

53,13

9 Percentage:

43,75

43,75

46,88

40,63

46,88

10 Percentage:

34,38

46,88

40,63

40,63

59,38

43,75

11 Percentage:

43,75

44,38

44,27

42,19



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Hacquier & Bos (NZ)

Hacquier & Bos (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)

Debie & Goes (NZ)

Hermans & Smeets (OW)

Hermans & Smeets (OW)

Hermans & Smeets (OW)

Hermans & Smeets (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Maarschalkerw. & van der Pluijm (OW)
Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)

Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)

Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)

Nilwik & Nilwik (NZ)

3% CNZ:140
1SA COW:-90
49 +2 OW:-680
34 -1NZ:-100
4 & -2 NZ:-100
3 & CNZzZ:140
1SA -2 NZ:-200
3 SA +1 NZ:430
26 COW:-110
49 CNZ:420

5 & CNZ:450
1SA COW:-90
29 +1 0W:-140
1% +1NZ:110
3@ -10W:50

3 ¢ -1NZ:-50
29 -10W:100
5 ¢ +10W:-420

25,0
87,5
62,5
50,0
25,0
37,5
25,0
62,5
12,5
37,5
62,5
50,0
12,5
87,5
25,0
12,5

0,0
62,5

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

53,13

43,75

34,38

53,13

25,00



